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(Ryan) Leaf Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Brady bunch 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1906.80 1772.20 2349.18

Bott's Tots 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1860.70 1771.20 2257.70

Mackinaw Peaches 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1608.30 1736.10 2026.48

Desert Devils 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1679.40 1750.60 2011.99

(JaMarcus) Russell Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sponge-Worthy 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1816.40 1603.40 2301.78

Those People 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1682.50 1575.30 2040.40

Pestilence 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1792.40 1716.10 2076.99

Los Batpoops 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1548.50 1616.00 1944.08

(Robert) Griffin Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mr. Anderson 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1675.40 1631.20 2113.38

Dr. Detroit 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1645.20 1739.00 1991.08

Living on a Prayer 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1570.70 1740.30 1943.50

Goomba Stompers 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1590.20 1683.40 2093.20

(Tim) Couch Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Pork Chop Express 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1708.90 1503.40 2076.18

Colossus 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1753.60 1673.50 2209.18

A.B. Hollywood 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1712.90 1610.50 2125.79

Benchwarmers 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 1414.10 1843.80 1757.29

Total Points
The Brady bunch 2349.18

Sponge-Worthy 2301.78

Bott's Tots 2257.70

Colossus 2209.18

A.B. Hollywood 2125.79

Mr. Anderson 2113.38

Goomba Stompers 2093.20

Pestilence 2076.99

Pork Chop Express 2076.18

Those People 2040.40

Mackinaw Peaches 2026.48

Desert Devils 2011.99

Dr. Detroit 1991.08

Los Batpoops 1944.08

Living on a Prayer 1943.50

Benchwarmers 1757.29
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